Color: White
UPC Code: 07847726212
Country Of Origin: United States
6110G-RW6
eXtreme Cat 6A QuickPort Connector, Channel-rated, White
Technical Information
Product Features
Category Rating: eXtreme CAT 6A

 Low profile boots for higher density blade connectivity
 Flexible & Robust construction
 Unique design of Wire Management throughout the
connector length to assure consistent performance.
 Performance assessed through rigorous quality control
in compliance with the demands of industry standards.
 Highest performance and Quality level of any RJ45
available on the market.
 Suitable for Clip-on Retrofit Coloured Boot Markers
AC6PCG010-x88HB
ORDER INFO
Brand-Rex Part Number Item Description
Weight per Item
(nom)
Qty per Pack
AC6PCG010-x88HB 1.0m 10G LSHF Patchcord, 26AWG 50g 10
AC6PCG015-x88HB 1.5m 10G Patchcord, 26AWG 75g 10
AC6PCG020-x88HB 2.0m 10G Patchcord, 26AWG 100g 10
AC6PCG030-x88HB 3.0m 10G Patchcord, 26AWG 150g 10
AC6PCG050-x88HB 5.0m 10G Patchcord, 26AWG 250g 10
x = standard range of colours = Red (188), Blue (488), Green (588), Yellow (688) and Grey(888)
Note:- Boots are only available in Slate Grey.
          If boot colouring is required, a Retrofit coloured boot clip can be purchases separately
         (Brand-Rex ref:-MMCPCCHB00Z Where z => 1 = Red, 4 = Blue, 5 = Green, 6 =Yellow)